St. Paddy's Chamble 2023

Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Sat, March 18

Forest Hills / White Tees Winter Card

Time

Players

Time

Players

8:30 AM

8:38 AM

8:46 AM

8:54 AM

9:02 AM

9:10 AM

9:18 AM

9:26 AM

9:34 AM

9:42 AM

9:50 AM

9:58 AM

Corthell, Justin
Broom, Gabriel
Evanson, Wade
Decker, Bryan

Belt, Bruce
Eisenbarth, Greg
Hummel, John
Luttrell, David

Miller, Randy
Nichols, John
Foster, Doug
Boland, Joe

Zandi, Kevin
Hall, Rick
Barfuss, Tim
Hall, Brad

Baker, Gary
Madenwald, Lance
Miller, Ted

Smith, Ron

Schmidt, Don
Springer, Mike
Evertz, Jon
Mantle, Marlon

Weest, Fred
Gardner, Kent
Meadows, Mike
Gannon, Steve

Knowlton, Ron
Thomas, Dennis
Vandomelen, Paul
Loucks, Douglas

Anderson, Jeff
Colvin, Jesse
Auble, Aaron
Boone, Greg

Hart , Bryan
James, Chris
Jackson, Scott
Jackson, Max

Fitzwater, Scott
Zimmerman, Dan
Bruegge, Steve
Stenberg, Mark

Lopez, Jeanette
Sullivan, Jacob
Harvey , Sha
Waite, Colleen

10:06 AM

10:14 AM

10:22 AM

10:30 AM

Peecher, Chris
Schultens, Nick
Peecher, Dave
Sparks, Larry

Marlatt, Geoff
Roberts, Joe
Confer, Jim
Walker, Devin

Ballard, Jeff
Tucker, Kevin
Wallace, Zachary
Wallace, Chance

Khut, Sophat
Nhoung, Nick
Garcia, Sal
Huong, Alecks
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